Apache Corporation Ro-025 - Ky T}

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136

Turner # 5 9 - AQ - Als- 3e Q?0/5 ¢/l650/€

Lea County, New Mexico
139 0.25 12 0.88 0.22 0.22
363 224 112 2.63 5.88 6.10
870 5.07 1 1.75 8.87 14.97
1377 5.07 3/4 1.31 6.65 21.63
1886 5.09 3/4 1.31 6.68 28.31
2395 5.09 11/4 2.19 11.13 39.44
2902 5.07 3/4 131 6.65 46.10
3411 5.09 3/4 131 6.68 52.78
3888 4.77 i 175 8.35 61.12
4445 5.57 3/4 131 7.31 68.43

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

ﬁ ----- %, BRANDI ROGHAIR Notary Publi
* MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

""" August 28, 2006




